
FROM:

Nathan Hsieh
4050 W harmon ave suite 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Nasir Khan
3259 Evergreen Dr

EAGAN, MN 55121

USPS DELIVER TO:
Nasir Khan
3259 Evergreen Dr

EAGAN, MN 55121

CUST REF: PK-2725611727749253351-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-2

66
21

94
12

FedEx Tracking ID# 3971 2498 1970
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3971 2498 1970

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 9800 3028 5196 52


